International swimming meeting Ohrid Open 2024
OHRID, 21.7.2024

Disciplina 2 Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
21.07.2024 Rezultati
MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.34 Anacrtacwuja borgaHoBcka MKD MoHTtpean (CAN) 29.06.2014
MKD - 16 26.57 Mwua Bnaxescka EMuHoBa ORION Pum (ITA) 10.07.2021
MKD - 14 27.10 Mwua Bnaxescka EMnHoBa ORION Beorpag (SRB) 07.04.2019
MKD - 12 28.41 Mwa bnaxescka EmnHoBa ORION Huw (SRB) 16.12.2017
MKD - 10 32.38 JaHa Munkoscka BETA Ckonje 29.10.2016
Bodova: FINA 2024
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
Otvoreno/Open
1. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta Sharks, SK 28.30 580
2. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 30.95 443
3. Darija Paneva 11  Beta Sharks, SK 3140 425
4. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 3251 383
5. Aleksandra Penovska 12  Beta Sharks, SK 33.38 353
6. Lea Topalovski 09 Olimpik, BI 3352 349
7. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 3413 331
8. Jana Hadjispasova 11  Delfin, SK 34.70 314
9. Anastasija Cvetanoska 10  Aqvaspirit, OH 35.03 306
10. Eda Rahman 13  Vardar 8, SK 35.78 287
11. LenaBlazeva 13 Orion, SK 35.81 286
12. Tija Kukuneshoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 3582 286
13. Kaja Trpkoski 11  N. Macedonia 36.42 272
14. Osla Orani 07 3 Disciplines, ST 36.95 260
15. Mila Naskovska 10  Delfin, SK 36.99 260
16. Jana Grmaskoska 11  Aqvaspirit, OH 3721 255
17. Srna Loshkovska 10  Olimpik, BI 3730 253
18. Maja Astalkoska 10  Struga, ST 3791 241
19. Elena Germaskoska 09  Aqvaspirit, OH 38.01 239
20. Arba Ziba 10  Struga, ST 3855 229
21. Eva Hadjispasova 13  Delfin, SK 38.94 222
22. Ajla Rahman 14  Vardar 8, SK 39.39 215
23. Devran Kurtiz 13  Aqvaspirit, OH 40.31 200
24. Dafina Stojanoska 13  Beta Sharks, SK 40.61 196
25. Dora Fileva 13  Struga, ST 40.87 192
26. Jana Mise 13  Aqvaspirit, OH 41.09 189
27. TaraComa 09 3 Disciplines, ST 4112 189
28. Ana Karevska 10 Olimpik, BI 4131 186
29. Teodora Bogdanoska 08 0. Bran.2018, OH 4136 186
30. Nikita Angelovski 11  Olimpik, BI 4157 183
31. Sofija Janeva 11  Aqvaspirit, OH 41.64 182
32. Mila Petrovski 13  Olimpik, BI 4173 181
33. Ana Kotevska 06  Jug, Bl 41.80 180
34. Bojana Kostoska 13  Struga, ST 42.03 177
35. Anja Gjudzoska 08  Aqgvaspirit, OH 4244 172
36. Seda Lacka 13 3 Disciplines, ST 43.86 155
37. Sofija Keckaroska 08 0. Bran.2018, OH 4398 154
38. Viktorija Gjuroska 10  Struga, ST 4442 150
39. Marija Taseska 12 O.Bran.2018, OH 4445 149
40. Sara Petrovska 12 Olimpik, BI 4449 149
41. Ana Apostolova 15  Aqgvaspirit, OH 44.74 146
42. Ana Pejoska 12 3 Disciplines, ST 45.28 141
43. llijana Dimitrovska 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 46.12 134
44. Sofija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 4651 130
45. Kiristina Todorovska 11  O. Bran.2018, OH 46.91 127
46. Stefanija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 47.06 126
47. Sara Fileva 16  Struga, ST 4739 123
48. Martina Nedelkovska 14 Vardar 2018, SK 4751 122
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International swimming meeting Ohrid Open 2024

OHRID, 21.7.2024

Disciplina 2, Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R.
49. Darija Magdis 16
50. Marija Magdalena Hristoska 11
51. Anja Boskovska 12
52. Bona Kukuneshoska 15
53. Anastasija Koteski 14
54. Jana Mackoska 13
55. Elif Jurceven 13
56. Nina Kermichieva 16
57. Elsa Kadriu 14
58. Ana Marija Hristoska 11
59. Despina Cakar 12
60. Ana Buchukovska 12
61. Kiristina Petrovski 15
62. Jana Gagovska 15
63. Poem Poska 13
64. Mona Kukuneshoska 15
65. Jana Biletina 16
66. Jana Miceska 14
67. Ana Simakoska 13
68. Lina Vajdeski 13
69. Mishel Bosevska 12
70. Anja Trajanovska 12
71. Mihaela Risteska 13
72. Klimentina Kostoska 14
73. Antonija Cakar 16
74. Inara Bauta 15
75. Anika Arsovska Petrovska 16
76. Bisera Coneska 12
77. Iskra Zlatkoska 16
78. Esi Zabzun 13
79. Julminal Jurceve 17
80. Iris Reci 16
81. Lara Runtevska 15
82. Lina Kaladzievska 13
83. Frosina Babceska 15
84. Darija Petrov 16
85. Melanija Kosteska 16
86. Anastasija Nikolova 13
87. Nina Nikolic 14
88. Anja Naumovska 13
89. Isra Zabzu 14
90. llina Spiroska 14
91. Ema Mitreska 14
92. Angela Fileva 18

15 - 16 godina
1. Lea Topalovski 09
2. Elena Germaskoska 09
3. TaraComa 09
4. Teodora Bogdanoska 08
5. Anja Gjudzoska 08
6. Sofija Keckaroska 08

3 Disciplines, ST
O. Bran.2018, OH
Jug, Bl

3 Disciplines, ST
PS Aquativs, USA
Aqvaspirit, OH
Struga, ST

Beta Sharks, SK
Struga, ST

0. Bran.2018, OH
Struga, ST
Olimpik, Bl
Olimpik, Bl
Olimpik, Bl
Struga, ST

3 Disciplines, ST
3 Disciplines, ST
PLi Uzhivaj, OH
Struga, ST
Agvaspirit, OH
Jug, Bl

Agvaspirit, OH
Olimpik, Bl

0. Bran.2018, OH
Struga, ST
Struga, ST

O. Bran.2018, OH
O. Bran.2018, OH
Agvaspirit, OH
Struga, ST
Struga, ST
Struga, ST
Olimpik, Bl
Struga, ST

PLi Uzhivaj, OH
Struga, ST
Struga, ST

0. Bran.2018, OH
PLi Uzhivaj, OH
Aqvaspirit, OH
Struga, ST

3 Disciplines, ST
0. Bran.2018, OH
Struga, ST

Olimpik, Bl
Aqvaspirit, OH

3 Disciplines, ST
0. Bran.2018, OH
Agvaspirit, OH

0. Bran.2018, OH

Vreme Bodova

49.02
49.22
50.15
50.19
50.83
50.96
51.19
51.62
51.71
52.95
53.25
53.32
53.36
53.60
53.84
54.11
55.78
56.81
56.87
57.06
57.22
58.50
58.87
59.36
59.83
1:03.69
1:03.91
1:04.30
1:05.18
1:05.57
1:06.39
1:08.41
1:08.75
1:09.04
1:09.53
1:11.42
1:13.29
1:16.36
1:16.96
1:17.62
1:21.19
1:24.61
1:25.37
1:30.83

33.52
38.01
41.12
41.36
42.44
43.98

111
110
104
104
100
99
98
9%
%5
83
87
86
86
85
84
83
75
71
71
70
70
65
64
62
61
50
50
49
47
46
a4
41
40
39
39
36
33
29
28
28
24
21
21
17

349
239
189
186
172
154
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International swimming meeting Ohrid Open 2024

OHRID, 21.7.2024

Disciplina 2, Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free

13 - 14 godina

Darija Paneva
. Kalina Trpcevska
. Jana Hadjispasova

. Anastasija Cvetanoska

Kaja Trpkoski
Mila Naskovska
. Jana Grmaskoska
. Srna Loshkovska
10. Maja Astalkoska
11. ArbaZiba
12. Ana Karevska
13. Nikita Angelovski
14. Sdfija Janeva
15. Viktorija Gjuroska
16. Kiristina Todorovska

1
2
3
4
5. Tija Kukuneshoska
6
7
8
9

17. Marija Magdalena Hristoska

18. Ana Marija Hristoska

11 - 12 godina

1. Teodora Kolceska
2. Aleksandra Penovska
3. Matea Jankoska
4. Eda Rahman

5. Lena Blazeva

6. Eva Hadjispasova
7. Devran Kurtiz

8. Dafina Stojanoska
9. Dora Fileva

10. Jana Mise

11. Mila Petrovski
12. Bojana Kostoska
13. Seda Lacka

14. Marija Taseska
15. Sara Petrovska
16. Ana Pejoska

17. llijana Dimitrovska
18. Anja Boskovska
19. Jana Mackoska
20. Elif Jurceven

21. Despina Cakar
22. Ana Buchukovska
23. Poem Poska
24. Ana Simakoska
25. Lina Vajdeski
26. Mishel Bosevska
27. Anja Trajanovska
28. Mihaela Risteska
29. Bisera Coneska
30. Esi Zabzun

31. Lina Kaladzievska
32. Anastasija Nikolova
33. Anja Naumovska

11  Beta Sharks, SK
10  Delfin, SK

11 Delfin, SK

10  Aqvaspirit, OH
10 3 Disciplines, ST
11  N. Macedonia

10  Delfin, SK
11  Aqvaspirit, OH
10 Olimpik, BI

10  Struga, ST

10  Struga, ST

10 Olimpik, BI

11  Olimpik, BI

11  Aqvaspirit, OH

10  Struga, ST

11  O.Bran.2018, OH
11  O.Bran.2018, OH
11  O.Bran.2018, OH

12  Mladost, SK
12 Beta Sharks, SK

12 Delfin, SK
13  Vardar 8, SK
13  Orion, SK
13 Delfin, SK

13 Aqgvaspirit, OH
13  Beta Sharks, SK
13  Struga, ST

13  Aqvaspirit, OH
13  Olimpik, BI

13  Struga, ST

13 3 Disciplines, ST
12 O.Bran.2018, OH
12 Olimpik, BI

12 3 Disciplines, ST
12 Aqvaspirit, OH
12 Jug, BI

13 Aqvaspirit, OH
13  Struga, ST

12 Struga, ST

12 Olimpik, BI

13  Struga, ST

13  Struga, ST

13  Aqvaspirit, OH

12 Jug, BI
12 Aqvaspirit, OH
13 Olimpik, BI

12 O.Bran.2018, OH
13  Struga, ST

13  Struga, ST

13  O.Bran.2018, OH
13 Aqgvaspirit, OH

31.40
32.51
34.70
35.03
35.82
36.42
36.99
37.21
37.30
37.91
38.55
41.31
41.57
41.64
44.42
46.91
49.22
52.95

30.95
33.38
34.13
35.78
3581
38.94
40.31
40.61
40.87
41.09
41.73
42.03
43.86
44.45
44.49
45.28
46.12
50.15
50.96
51.19
53.25
53.32
53.84
56.87
57.06
57.22
58.50
58.87
1:04.30
1:05.57
1:09.04
1:16.36
1:17.62

425
383
314
306
286
272
260
255
253
241
229
186
183
182
150
127
110

88

443
353
331
287
286
222
200
196
192
189
181
177
155
149
149
141
134
104

99

98

87

86

71
70
70
65

49
46
39
29
28
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International swimming meeting Ohrid Open 2024
OHRID, 21.7.2024

Disciplina 2, Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free

9 - 10 godina
1. Ajla Rahman 14  Vardar 8, SK 39.39 215
2. Ana Apostolova 15  Aqvaspirit, OH 4474 146
3. Sofija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 46.51 130
4. Stefanija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 47.06 126
5. Martina Nedelkovska 14  Vardar 2018, SK 4751 122
6. Bona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 50.19 104
7. Anastasija Koteski 14  PS Aguativs, USA 50.83 100
8. Elsa Kadriu 14  Struga, ST 51.71 95
9. Kiristina Petrovski 15 Olimpik, BI 53.36 86
10. Jana Gagovska 15  Olimpik, BI 53.60 85
11. Mona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 54.11 83
12. Jana Miceska 14  PLi Uzhivaj, OH 56.81 71
13. Klimentina Kostoska 14  O.Bran.2018, OH 59.36 62
14. Inara Bauta 15  Struga, ST 1:03.69 50
15. Lara Runtevska 15 Olimpik, BI 1:08.75 40
16. Frosina Babceska 15  PLi Uzhivaj, OH 1:09.53 39
17. Nina Nikolic 14 PLi Uzhivaj, OH 1:16.96 28
18. Isra Zabzu 14  Struga, ST 1:21.19 24
19. llina Spiroska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:24.61 21
20. Ema Mitreska 14  O.Bran.2018, OH 1:25.37 21

8 godina i mladi

1. SaraFileva 16  Struga, ST 4739 123
2. Darija Magdis 16 3 Disciplines, ST 49.02 111
3. Nina Kermichieva 16  Beta Sharks, SK 51.62 95
4. Jana Biletina 16 3 Disciplines, ST 55.78 75
5. Antonija Cakar 16  Struga, ST 59.83 61
6. Anika Arsovska Petrovska 16  O.Bran.2018, OH 1:03.91 50
7. lskra Zlatkoska 16  Aqgvaspirit, OH 1:05.18 47
8. Julminal Jurceve 17  Struga, ST 1:06.39 44
9. Iris Reci 16  Struga, ST 1:08.41 41
10. Darija Petrov 16  Struga, ST 1:11.42 36
11. Melanija Kosteska 16  Struga, ST 1:13.29 33
12. Angela Fileva 18  Struga, ST 1:30.83 17
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